Contract Name:
2017 Park Playground Improvements

Date 10/23/2017
Change Order No. CO 1
Contract No, 7§29
Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description:
Contract Extension

Contractor:
MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

17347-51-130

© 17346-51-130

17422-51-130

17345-51-130

1871 HWY MM

FITCHBURG Wi 53575

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

“hark if negotiated (N} or bid {B) unit price

ltem No. Description Est. Gty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
1 Contract Extension 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 0.00% 0.00
The Original Contract Total 255,600.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 100.00% 255,600.00
This Contract is a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 10/31/2017
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order #
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order IINETN s
Additional day{s) as a result of this Change Order ! 30
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 11/30/2017
Contractor's Acceptance  _, ., —» 7,
By ?//ﬁf:é/f’w
Title § e dodr
Date i (‘?3 «3«%} 12
City's Approval (see reverse side fc?instxuctions) ; Date
Construction Inspector i i . PN |
Construction Supervisor LALLM AN (Ll 2517
Engineer A s Yl dod, 0/2.3]
Board of Public Works o YT m——— { Il'f@ )

Contract paid to date |

@%&37 %%z%*
=qF 18/2¥ft

oo p-ts

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey
Chase O'Brien

"




